
Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
To	Each	His	Own	Cinema https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/to-each-his-own-cinema-1144967/actors
Abraham's	Valley https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/abraham%27s-valley-123259/actors
Aniki-BÃ³bÃ³ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aniki-b%C3%B3b%C3%B3-546788/actors
The	Convent https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-convent-2421084/actors
Belle	Toujours https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/belle-toujours-736420/actors
Francisca https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/francisca-3750955/actors
Voyage	to	the	Beginning	of	the
World

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/voyage-to-the-beginning-of-the-world-
1152657/actors

The	Divine	Comedy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-divine-comedy-1442241/actors
A	Talking	Picture https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-talking-picture-2695978/actors
The	Strange	Case	of	Angelica https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-strange-case-of-angelica-3205507/actors
I'm	Going	Home https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i%27m-going-home-1634688/actors
The	Letter https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-letter-2249047/actors
NÄ“,	vai	tukÅ¡a	slava
komandÄ“joÅ¡ais

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/n%C4%93%2C-vai-tuk%C5%A1a-slava-
komand%C4%93jo%C5%A1ais-1032727/actors

Amor	de	PerdiÃ§Ã£o https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amor-de-perdi%C3%A7%C3%A3o-2091643/actors
Eccentricities	of	a	Blonde-
haired	Girl https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eccentricities-of-a-blonde-haired-girl-1303143/actors

The	Satin	Slipper https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-satin-slipper-2085076/actors
The	Cannibals https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cannibals-3281298/actors
Gebo	and	the	Shadow https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gebo-and-the-shadow-3100038/actors
Douro,	Faina	Fluvial https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/douro%2C-faina-fluvial-3284859/actors
The	Uncertainty	Principle https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-uncertainty-principle-1424930/actors
Anxiety https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anxiety-1056888/actors
Christopher	Columbus	â€“	The
Enigma

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/christopher-columbus-%E2%80%93-the-enigma-
1085333/actors

Rite	of	Spring https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rite-of-spring-2091800/actors
The	Fifth	Empire https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fifth-empire-2084721/actors
Magic	Mirror https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/magic-mirror-3224612/actors
Benilde	or	the	Virgin	Mother https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/benilde-or-the-virgin-mother-2091395/actors
Party https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/party-935736/actors
Word	and	Utopia https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/word-and-utopia-2053044/actors
Past	and	Present https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/past-and-present-2091425/actors
Porto	of	My	Childhood https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/porto-of-my-childhood-3399357/actors
A	Caixa https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-caixa-2091372/actors
The	Old	Man	of	Belem https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-old-man-of-belem-17040507/actors
Invisible	World https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/invisible-world-17168898/actors
My	Case https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-case-3280841/actors
Day	of	Despair https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/day-of-despair-2091696/actors
Visit	or	Memories	and
Confessions https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/visit-or-memories-and-confessions-2091781/actors

Centro	HistÃ³rico https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/centro-hist%C3%B3rico-18235298/actors
The	Hunt https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hunt-7741034/actors
The	Artist	and	the	City https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-artist-and-the-city-3281986/actors
O	PÃ£o https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-p%C3%A3o-2091766/actors
FamalicÃ£o https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/famalic%C3%A3o-10279925/actors
Lisboa	Cultural https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lisboa-cultural-2091314/actors
JÃ¡	Se	Fabricam	AutomÃ³veis
em	Portugal

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/j%C3%A1-se-fabricam-autom%C3%B3veis-em-
portugal-10313288/actors

Ã€	propos	de	Nice https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%A0-propos-de-nice-2091774/actors
As	Pinturas	do	Meu	IrmÃ£o
JÃºlio

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/as-pinturas-do-meu-irm%C3%A3o-j%C3%BAlio-
13581418/actors

EstÃ¡tuas	de	Lisboa https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/est%C3%A1tuas-de-lisboa-10277582/actors
Miramar,	Praia	das	Rosas https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miramar%2C-praia-das-rosas-10330596/actors
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